

Community Foundation Core Values

Six Core Values Guide Community Foundation Board and Staff.

Our values guide our decision-making and our strategies ensure we are intentionally serving people with diverse ideas, cultures, and backgrounds in meaningful ways.

- 1. We are committed to valuable service to our community.
- 2. We foster innovation, collaboration, and imagination.
- 3. We are an engaged community leader and ally. We seek to develop and influence philanthropic leaders.
- 4. We value inclusiveness, diversity, and equity. Our organization is characterized by a generous and caring spirit.
- 5. We are responsible stewards of the resources entrusted to us. We operate with integrity, transparency, and credibility.
- 6. We are a results-oriented organization, committed to excellence.

Community Foundation of Northern Nevada

50 Washington Street, Reno, NV 89503 // 775-333-5499 // nevadafund.org

The Community Foundation of Northern Nevada, a 501 (c) 3 organization, is established to strengthen communities in our region through leadership and philanthropy by connecting people who care with causes that matter.